
FTV Kinder und Jugend Clubmeisterschaften 2020

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Bambini

Name

1 Cuylo, Janel

2 Hewelt, Mia

3 Lavasanipour, Dariush

4 Peterson, Natalie Avila

5 Schumacher, Soraya

Junioren U12

Name

1 Milovanovic, Alisa

2 Milovanovic, Lea

3 Pannenbäcker, Nick Ole

4 Spahic, Melisa

Junioren U14

Name

1 Brinkmann, Tim

2 Jedner, Adam

3 Lang, Bastian

4 Tantau, Mattis

Junioren U16

Name

1 Hewelt, Max

2 Osswald, Anton

3 Paikin, Dennis

4 Sadi, Ataman ?

Junioren U10

Name

1 Altan, Arhan

2 Bierewirtz, Kyan

3 Hoffmann, Tina-Ann

4 Tchernomorski, Robert

Meldeliste

Name

1 Altan, Arhan

2 Bierewirtz, Kyan

3 Brinkmann, Tim

4 Cuylo, Janel

5 Hewelt, Max

6 Hewelt, Mia

7 Hoffmann, Tina-Ann

8 Jedner, Adam

9 Lang, Bastian

10 Lavasanipour, Dariush

11 Milovanovic, Alisa

12 Milovanovic, Lea

13 Osswald, Anton

14 Paikin, Dennis

15 Pannenbäcker, Nick Ole
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16 Peterson, Natalie Avila

17 Sadi, Ataman ?

18 Schumacher, Soraya

19 Spahic, Melisa

20 Tantau, Mattis

21 Tchernomorski, Robert
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